Erklärung der Typen-Nummer:
Material Handtyp Handgröße Wanddicke Handschuhlänge in mm Handausführung
1 = Brombutyl V = vollanatomisch
07 = 7 (S)
08 = 8 (M)
09 = 9 (L)
10 = 10 (XL)
11 = 11 (XXL)

EN 16350:2014EN 16350
Ableitfähigkeit gemäß EN 16350:2014 (D) <108 Ω
Type number explanation:
Material Handstyle Hand size Material thickness Length in mm Handfinish
1 = Brombutyl V = fully anatomic
07 = 7 (S)
08 = 8 (M)
09 = 9 (L)
10 = 10 (XL)
11 = 11 (XXL)
3 = 0,3 mm (Jugitec B03)
5 = 0,5 mm (Jugitec B05)
7 = 0,7 mm (Jugitec B07)
350 R = rough hand surface
Donning and Doffing: Grasp one glove at the lower edge of the rolled
edge and pull it over the hand. Repeat the process with the other glove.